MADE TO MEASURE
BATHROOMS
We manufacture
custom made bathrooms.
Made by hand. In Latvia.
 OVO washbasin with rounded corners and backwall rim; 1300 x 500 mm; H = 25 mm
OPUS GRANDE washbasin with backwall rim, on cabinet; 1200 x 600 mm; H = 25 mm
Project solution: PIANO washbasin with backwall rim, cut-outs for waste bins and soap dispensers; 2400 x 600 mm; H = 150 mm

500-2200 x 300-400 mm
PIANO
700-2200 x 550-600 mm
FLOW 45 / 50
600-3000 x 450 / 500 mm
OPUS MINI
450-2200 x 420-500 mm
CREDO
475-2200 x 430-500 mm
QUADRO
800-2200 x 450-550 mm
OPUS
450-2200 x 420-500 mm
OPUS MINI
OPUS
 W 420-450 (MIN420; MAX500)
 H (25-150)
A (MIN 225)
 C (MIN 450)
 L (450-3500)

50
   46
378
180
50
90
   46
160
60
D 410
   46
A (MIN 250)
 C (MIN 500)
 L (500-3500)
 B (MIN 250)
 W 500 (MIN500; MAX600)
 H (25-150)
A + B ≥ 500 mm
A + B + C ≥ 1000 mm
A (MIN 250)
 C (MIN 500)
L (500-2000)
 B (MIN 250)
 W
 H 150
A (MIN 250)
B (MIN 300)
 C (MIN 550)
L (550-3500)
 W
 H 150
A + B ≥ 550 mm
A + B + C ≥ 1100 mm
A + B ≥ 500 mm
A + B + C ≥ 1100 mm
350 (MIN350; MAX400)
300-350 (MIN300; MAX400)
OVO
 180
A (MIN 325)
 C (MIN 600)

H 150
560 × 420 mm
CREDO
160
62
90
 475
430
   46
475 × 430 mm
Integrated overflow
A (MIN 300)
 C (MIN 600)
 L (600-3500)
 B (MIN 300)
(MIN600; MAX650)  W 600
 H (25-150)
A + B ≥ 600 mm
A + B + C ≥ 1200 mm
A (MIN 350)
 C (MIN 700)
 L (700-3500)
 B (MIN 350)
 W 550 or 600 (MIN550; MAX600)
 H (25-150)
A + B ≥ 700 mm
A + B + C ≥ 1400 mm
QUADRO